
Anwa signature massage 60 min     

Anwa signature massage 90 min     

Deep tissue massage 60 min     

Deep tissue massage 90 min      

Hot stone massage 90 min

Reflexology and acupressure 60min     

Reflexology and acupressure 90 min    

Pregnancy massage 60 min       

Foot massage 30 min 

270K

370K

310K

420K

460K

270K

370K

290K

180K

250K

280K

300K

330K

150K

450K

480K

150K

450K

480K

150K

450K

480K

150K

850K

750K

600K

150K

150K

150K

100K

200K

230K

100K

150K

460K

620K

160K

1.650K

750K

1 MIL

250K

300K

MASSAGE

Manicure  60 min     

Pedicure 60 min

Shellac manicure 60 min 

Shellac Pedicure 60 min           

Shellac removal 15 min      

SNS manicure 60 min

SNS Pedicure 60 min         

SNS removal 15 min    

Russian manicure 90 min       

Russian pedicure 90 min

Russian Removal Technique

Builder gel manicure

Builder gel pedicure

Builder Gel removal

Acrylic nails full set  ( gel polish )

Acrylic nails full set from  ( normal polish )

Acrylic refills from

Add onRubber base long lasting

Add on Biab

Add on french polish 15 min

Nail art from quote needed from

Sports manicure ( no polish ) 45 min

Sports pedicure ( no polish ) 45 min 

Clip and buff 15 min

File and paint 15 min

NAILS

150K

150K

360K

650K

700K

800K

300K

200K

500K

500K

Eye brow tint 30 min

Eyelash tint 30 mins

Tint package wax,lash and brow 45 min

Full lash set ( 20 to 30 lashes ) natural 60 min

Full lash set ( 50 to 70 lashes ) full volume 75min

Full lash set maxi volume 3D, 5D, 8D

Lash infills ( with in 3 weeks ) 30 mins from

Lash removal 30 mins

Ellebana eyelash lift 30 mins 

Eye brow lamination   30min  

TINTING & LASHES

350K

300K

200K

Full body spray tan

Legs and arms only

Face and neck only 

SPRAY TAN USING SUN FX

900K

900K

1.100K

850K

400K

150K

150K

150K

Devine goddess package 2 hours 

- Facial, eye treatment,lash and brow tint package 

Beauty Bliss package 3 hours  

-Massage, facial hair cream bath 

Pamper perfection package 3.5 hours 

-Massage, facial, mani pedi

Exclusively male package 2.5 hours  

- deep tissue massage, facial

Little princess (kids) 90mins  

massage, mani, pedi 

SPA PACKAGE

Massage ( back ) 30min  

Manicure 30 min 

Pedicure 30 min   

KIDS TREATMENT

Anwa signature facial 60 min      

Anwa high performance 75 min     

Eye treatment 15min     

Anwa High Performance Facial Package of 3

     

      

          

        

FACIAL

DERMALOGICA FACIALS

Hair cream bath plus dry off  90min     

 

HAIR

100K

70K

120K

150K

200K

200K

280K

170K

200K

300K

300K

Eyebrow 15 min

Lip or chin 15 min

Under arm 15 min

Half arm 15 min

Full arm 30 min 

Half leg 30 min 

Full leg 45 min

Bikini 20 min

G-string 30min

Brazilian 45 mins 

Chest or back 45 min

WAXING

Eyebrow

Upper Lip

Chin

Cheeks

Full face     

 

120K

100K

85K

120K

250K 

 

THREADING

Soothing sensitive facial for all skin types       

Age defying and skin repair

LED light therapy 20min

All spa treatments are subject to 20 % goverment tax and service charge. All spa treatments are subject to 20 % goverment tax and service charge. All spa treatments are subject to 20 % goverment tax and service charge.




	Page 1
	Page 2

