MASSAGE		NAILS		WAXING	
Anwa signature massage 60 min	270K	Manicure 60 min	250K	Eyebrow 15 min	100K
Anwa signature massage 90 min	370K	Pedicure 60 min	280K	Lip or chin 15 min	70K
Deep tissue massage 60 min	310K	Shellac manicure 60 min	300K	Under arm 15 min	120K
Deep tissue massage 90 min	420K	Shellac Pedicure 60 min	330K	Half arm 15 min	150K
Hot stone massage 90 min	460K	Shellac removal 15 min	150K	Full arm 30 min	200K
Reflexology and acupressure 60min	270K	SNS manicure 60 min	450K	Half leg 30 min	200K
Reflexology and acupressure 90 min	370K	SNS Pedicure 60 min	480K	Full leg 45 min	280K
Pregnancy massage 60 min	290K	SNS removal 15 min	150K	Bikini 20 min	170K
Foot massage 30 min	180K	Russian manicure 90 min	450K	G-string 30min	200K
		Russian pedicure 90 min	480K	Brazilian 45 mins	300K
		Russian Removal Technique	150K	Chest or back 45 min	300K
		Builder gel manicure	450K		
FACIAL		Builder gel pedicure	480K	CDD AV TANI LICINIC CLINI EV	
Anwa signature facial 60 min	460K	Builder Gel removal	150K	SPRAY TAN USING SUN FX	
Anwa high performance 75 min	620K	Acrylic nails full set (gel polish)	850K	Full body spray tan	350K
Eye treatment 15min	160K	Acrylic nails full set from (normal polish)	750K	Legs and arms only	300K
Anwa High Performance Facial Package of 3	1.650K	Acrylic refills from	600K	Face and neck only	200K
		Add onRubber base long lasting	150K		
		Add on Biab	150K		
		Add on french polish 15 min	150K	SPA PACKAGE	
DERMALOGICA FACIALS		Nail art from quote needed from	100K	Daving goddoo madraga 2 hayra	900K
Soothing sensitive facial for all skin types	750K	Sports manicure ( no polish ) 45 min	200K	Devine goddess package 2 hours - Facial, eye treatment, lash and brow tint package	
Age defying and skin repair	1 MIL	Sports pedicure ( no polish ) 45 min	230K	Beauty Bliss package 3 hours	900K
Age derying and skin repair	TWITE	Clip and buff 15 min	100K	-Massage, facial hair cream bath	900K
LED light therapy 20min	250K	File and paint 15 min	150K	Pamper perfection package 3.5 hours	1.100K
LLD light therapy 20mm	25010			-Massage, facial, mani pedi	1.100K
		TINTING & LASHES		Exclusively male package 2.5 hours	850K
HAIR		F 1 20	150K	- deep tissue massage, facial	OJOK
1 1 1 1 6 00 :	22217	Eye brow tint 30 min	150K 150K	Little princess (kids) 90mins	400K
Hair cream bath plus dry off 90min	300K	Eyelash tint 30 mins Tint package wax,lash and brow 45 min	360K	massage, mani, pedi	TOOK
			650K	massage, mam, pedi	
THREADING		Full lash set ( 20 to 30 lashes ) natural 60 min			
T 1	10017	Full lash set (50 to 70 lashes) full volume 75min	700K 800K		
Eyebrow	120K	Full lash set maxi volume 3D, 5D, 8D  Lash infills ( with in 3 weeks ) 30 mins from	300K	KIDS TREATMENT	
Upper Lip	100K			M (1 1) 22 .	15017
Chin	85K	Lash removal 30 mins	200K 500K	Massage (back) 30min	150K
Cheeks	120K	Ellebana eyelash lift 30 mins	500K	Manicure 30 min	150K
Full face	250K	Eye brow lamination 30min		Pedicure 30 min	150K
All spa treatments are subject to 20 % government tax and service charge.		All spa treatments are subject to 20 % government tax and service charge.		All spa treatments are subject to 20 % government tax and service charge.	





Opening Hours 10am - 7pm

For bookings & enquiries: +62 821 4554 2104

Find us: Jl. Umalas Tunon No.23